PTE Series Low Profile Slide Potentiometer
Features
■ Carbon element
■ Assortment of resistance tapers
■ 45 mm and 60 mm travel lengths
■ Single and dual gang elements
■ Long operational life
■ Tracking error within ±2 dB

Wave ..............260 °C ±5 °C for 5 sec.
Wash ......................Not recommended
How To Order
PTE  45 - 15  2  A - 103  B2
Model Number
Designator
PTE = Low Profile
Slide
Potentiometer
Length of Travel
45 = 45 mm
60 = 60 mm
Lever Length
15 = 15 mm
20 = 20 mm
No. of Gangs
1 = Single Gang
2 = Dual Gang
Lever End Style
A = Metal Lever (Refer to Drawing)
B = Metal Lever (Refer to Drawing)
Resistance Code
(See Standard Resistance Table)
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)
Taper Series followed by Curve Number
Standard Resistance Table Schematics
Resistance Resistance
(Ohms) Code
1,000 102
2,000 202
5,000 502
10,000 103
20,000 203
50,000 503
100,000 104
200,000 204
500,000 504
1,000,000 105
Product Dimensions
72.5 ± 0.1
(2.854 ± 0.004)
45.0 ± 0.5
(1.772 ± 0.020)
TRAVEL
59.0
(2.323)
65.0 ± 0.3
(2.559 ± 0.012)
73.0 ± 0.5
(2.874 ± 0.020)
1.5 +0.2/-0
(0.059 +0.008/-0)
DIA. 6 PLCS.
M3 2 PLCS.
2.1
(0.083)
1.0
(0.039)
0.4
(0.016)
2
1
1’
3
3’
2’
MOUNTING SURFACE
5.0
(0.197)
4.0 +0.2/-0
(0.157 +0.008/-0)
3.0 ± 0.2
(0.118 ± 0.008)

Additional Lever End Styles
REV. 02/10
 How To Order
PTE 45 - 15 2 A - 103 B2
Model Number
Designator
 PTE = Low Profi le
   Slide
   Potentiometer
Length of Travel
 45 = 45 mm
 60 = 60 mm
Lever Length
 12 = 12 mm (Available with
  Lever End Style C)
 13 = 12.8 mm (Available with
  Lever End Style D)
 15 = 15 mm (Available with
  Lever End Styles A,B,E)
 20 = 20 mm (Available with
  Lever End Styles A,B,D,E)
No. of Gangs
 1 = Single Gang
 2 = Dual Gang
Metal Lever End Style
(Refer to Drawings)
 • A • D
 • B • E
 • C
Resistance Code